
TOWN: CLERK: ADDRESS: TELEPHONE: E-MAIL:
Atlanta Chris McGinnis P.O. Box 324 - Bruce 54819 715-415-2377 atlantatownclerk@yahoo.com
Big Bend Sandy Rassbach N372 Eau Clair St - New Auburn 54757 715-967-4043 bigbend@brucetel.net
Big Falls Margaret (Peggy) Fiser W5960 Girod Rd - Ladysmith 54848 715-532-7480 townofbigfalls@gmail.com 
Cedar Rapids Marlene Hanson N7610 Hanson Lane - Glen Flora 54526 715-322-5546 marlenehanson30@yahoo.com
Dewey Mary Ann Metzger N5231 Little X Rd - Tony 54563 [P.O. Box 3] 715-532-9141 dinkmetzger@centurytel.net
Flambeau Missy Kroening W9449 Bass Lake Rd- Ladysmith 54848 715-415-2933 flambeautownclerk@yahoo.com
Grant Connie Meyer N2617 Dicus Rd - Ladysmith 54848 715-314-0165 tofgrant@gmail.com
Grow Steffani Unterschuetz W6126 Hraban Rd - Tony 54563 715-403-0798 townofgrowclerk@gmail.com
Hawkins Shirley Severson N5529 Morgan Creek Rd - Hawkins 54530 715-585-6366 chaskagirl@outlook.com
Hubbard Jolene Zeman W9533 Cty Hwy J - Ladysmith 54848 715-415-7636 jolene.zeman@gmail.com
Lawrence Charidy Ludescher N2587 State Rd 73 - Sheldon 54766 715-688-5210 cludeschertownclerk@gmail.com
Marshall Carol Luce W5688 Cty Rd VV - Sheldon 54766 715-452-5799 tofmarshall@gmail.com
Murry Cathy Thorman N8429 Reichel Rd - Bruce 54819 715-868-8063 townofmurry@gmail.com
Richland Allison Grubba W2787 Lessard Rd - Glen Flora 54526 715-322-4305 richland.townclerk@yahoo.com
Rusk Anne Konvicka P.O. Box 61 - Chetek 54728 715-642-0665 rusktownclerk@gmail.com
South Fork April Eckes 520 Maple Ave - Hawkins 54530 715-567-0612 southfork.township@gmail.com
Strickland Carol Lynn Arndt P.O. Box 120 - Weyerhaeuser 54895 715-415-2888 townofstrickland@yahoo.com
Stubbs Caroline VanDerLoop N3305 Hutchinson Rd - Bruce 54819 715-868-7882 townofstubbs@gmail.com
Thornapple Angie Johnson PO Box 83, Ladysmith 54848 715-415-3567 thornappleclerk@gmail.com
True Lucas Mikkelsen P.O. Box 152 - Glen Flora 54526 715-322-4589 lmikkelsen@centurytel.net
Washington Deb Klund N1310 Sawdust Rd. -Bruce 54819 715-868-1310 klundl@brucetel.net
Wilkinson Mary Heath N5011 Cty Rd. F, Weyerhaeuser, WI 54895 952-270-9386 wilkinsontownclerk@gmail.com
Willard Mary Jane Nelson W9486 Woodlawn Dr. - Holcombe 54745 715-595-4141 clerk@willardwi.gov
Wilson Cindy Fairchild P.O. Box 95 - Birchwood 54817 715-939-9173 towilsonclerk@gmail.com
VILLAGE: CLERK: ADDRESS: TELEPHONE: E-MAIL:
Bruce Jessica Hayes P.O. Box 238 - Bruce 54819 715-868-2185 brucevil@brucetel.net
Conrath Angela Harvey N2720 Park St - Conrath 54731 715-532-7102 villageofconrath@yahoo.com
Glen Flora Lynne Lund W16516 Old 194 - Sheldon 54766 715-452-5733 llund1963@gmail.com
Hawkins Alicia Valentine P.O. Box 108 - Hawkins 54530 715-585-6322 curbandgutter@centurytel.net
Ingram Keri Baselt N5825 State Hwy 73 - Ingram 54526 605-846-3010 kbaselt18@gmail.com
Sheldon Heidi Williams W5568 Lacy St - Sheldon 54766 715-290-0056 sheldonclerk@centurytel.net
Tony Bev Quinnell N5395 Walnut St - Tony 54563 715-532-7517 villof.tonyclerk@yahoo.com
Weyerhaeuser Brad Bartels P.O. Box 168 - Weyerhaeuser 54895 715-353-2571 weyclerk@bevcomm.net
CITY: CLERK: ADDRESS: TELEPHONE: E-MAIL:
Ladysmith Sara Nelson P.O. Box 431 - Ladysmith 54848 715-532-0564 snelson@@cityofladysmithwi.com
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